Specialty pH & ORP Sensors    .......
Model Q22
The Q22 Specialty pH/ORP sensors are designed for use with all
non-ATI analyzer systems and generic panel meters, allowing
these end users to utilize the same robust features of the stan-
dard ATI Q25 sensors.  The sensors are classified as either
Universal or Loop-Powered, depending on the output selected.
The Universal sensors emulate standard, non-amplified

1Q" or 2" sanitary-style
Shipping Weight: 1 pound (0.45 kilogram)
Ordering Information:
Model Q22-A-B-C-D-E Sensor
Model Q22 Sensor Specifications
Suffix A - Electrode Type
P1 - pH: Industrial glass
P2 - pH: Municipal glass
P3 - pH: Antimony metal (HF use only)
R1 - ORP: Platinum metal
R2 - ORP: Gold metal
Suffix B - Temperature Compensation Element
1 - Integral
2 - Pt 1000
3 - Pt 100
Suffix C - Output
1 - ±500 mV (pH); 0 - 1000 mV (ORP)
2 - 0 to 2 VDC
3 - 4 to 20 mA
Suffix D - Sensor style
1 - Convertible-style, PEEK
2 - Insertion-style, 316SS
3 - 1Q" Sanitary-style, 316SS
4 - 2" Sanitary-style, 316SS
5 - Convertible with quick-disconnect receptacle
Suffix E - Sensor or cable length
1 - 15 feet
2 - 30 feet
9 - Special
Options:
05-0057 Sensor regeneration kit (P1, R1, R2)
05-0067 Sensor regeneration kit (P2)
09-0034 pH 4.00 buffer, 1000 mL
09-0035 pH 7.00 buffer, 1000 mL
09-0036 pH 10.00 buffer, 1000 mL
09-0042 200 mV solution, 500 mL
09-0043 600 mV solution, 500 mL
05-0056 Quinhydrone powder, 5 grams
00-0048 Junction box
07-0100 NEMA 4X junction box
31-0057 Sensor interconnect cable
Notes
1. Insertion & Sanitary Styles must use 316 SS body
material and are only available in these sensor styles.
2. Sensor with integral connector is not waterproof  and
is for indoor use only.
3. Suffix D-5 requires sensor cable P/N 03-0029
Western Region   Central Region   Eastern Region